	Corvallis Little League Calendar 2022

	December 2021

	December 15, Sunday
	

	Board Mtg / Signs handed out to members

	January 2022
	

	


	January 9, Sunday
	

	Registration opens/signs need to be in ground

	January 23, Sunday
	6:30-8:00 pm
	Board Mtg

	February 2022

	February 6, Sunday
	11:00 am
	Parent Meeting, MLK Park 

	February 9, Wednesday
	6:30-7:30 pm
	Parent Meeting, Zoom

	February 11,  Friday
	Midnight
	Registration Closes, Late Fees Begin

	February 15, Tuesday
	6:30pm – 8:00pm
	Board Mtg, Corvallis Country Club

	February 19, Saturday
	TBD
	Tryout, Location TBD

	February 25, Friday
	TBD
	Make-Up Evaluations, Location TBD

	February 25, Friday
	TBD 
	Make-Up Evaluations, Pre-Draft Meeting Location TBD

	March 2022

	March 2, Wednesday
	

	Draft, Location TBD

	March 5, Saturday Review @ February 15 mtg
	

	Coaches Training & Gear Handout @ TBD

	March 7,  Monday	  
	
	Older Players practices can begin 
Intermediate/Majors/Minors

	March 15, Tuesday
	6:30pm – 8:00 pm
	Board Mtg, Corvallis Country Club

	March 21-25
	Corvallis 509J Spring Break

	March 28, Monday
	
	Younger Players practices can begin,  Tball/Farm/Rookie

	April 2020

	April 2, Saturday
	9 am - 12pm
	1st field prep day

	April 2, Saturday, Review @ February 15 mtg
	1-4 pm 
	Umpire Clinic @ TBD

	April 5, Tuesday, Review @ February 15 mtg
	6-9 pm
	Umpire Clinic @ TBD

	April 6, Wednesday, Review @ February 15 mtg
	*Make sure have scorebooks
	Scorekeepers clinic @ TBD

	April 4, Monday, Review @ February 15 mtg
	-
	Intermediate/Majors games begin

	April 9, Saturday
	Opening Day Jamboree (including team pictures)

	April 17, Sunday
	6:30pm – 8:00pm 
	Board Mtg, Corvallis Country Club

	May 2020
	 
	 

	May 30, Monday
	Memorial Day – no regular season games scheduled

	June 2020

	June
	Minor, Major, Intermediate
	End of Season Tournament



